COUNTY OF
ROCKLAND

ROBERT H. GRUFFI, P.E.

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

DR. ROBERT L. YEAGER HEALTH CENTER

DIRECTOR, FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

POMONA, N.Y. 10970

SIGN UP SHEET

Building E Utility Plant Renovations and Improvements

TYPE OF MEETING: Pre-Bid DATE: December 14, 2021 PROJECT #4466
Meeting, 10:00 am
ATTENDEES: COMPANY E-MAIL PHONE: FAX:
1) Robert H. Gruffi, P.E. Facilities gruffir@co.rockland.ny.us 845-364- | 845-364-3810
Management 2958
2) Christopher Buteux Facilities buteuxc@co.rockland.ny.us 845-364- | 845-364-3840
Management 3842
3) Patrick Horan, P.E. Facilities horanp@co.rockland.ny.us | 845-364- | 845-364-3840
Management 3846
4) Amy Nowak, AlA. Facilities nowaka@co.rockland.ny.us | 845-364- | 845-364-3840
Management 3844
5) Robert Kolka Facilities kolkar@co.rockland.ny.us 845-364- | 845-364-3840
Management 3845
6) Andrew Palazzi Facilities palazzia@co.rockland.ny.us | 845-364- | 845-364-3840
Management 2034
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